## SSLC MONTHLY TUITION RATES AND FEE SCHEDULE 2023-2024

PROGRAM OPTIONS	MORNING 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM	MORNING & LUNCH 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM	CORE PROGRAM 9:00 AM – 3:30 PM	CORE PROGRAM & EARLY CARE 7:30-3:30	CORE PROGRAM & AFTERCARE 9:00 AM-6:00 PM	EARLY CARE 7:30 AM - 9:00 AM	AFTER CARE 3:30 PM – 6:00 PM	FULL DAY 7:30 AM – 6:00 PM
2-year-old class	FIVI		FIVI				0.00 FW	F WI
3-day "A Taste of Preschool" *dependent on interest	\$4,950 \$495/month	\$5,950 \$595/month	\$9,250 \$925/month	\$11,500 \$1,150/month				
5-day	\$6,950 \$695/month	\$8,950 \$895/month	\$12,500 \$1250/month	\$14,750 \$1,475/month	\$15,250 \$1525/month	\$2,250 \$225/month	\$2,950 \$295/month	\$16,250 \$1,625/month
3-year-old class								
5-day Hebrew Immersion and non- Hebrew Immersion	\$6,950 \$695/month	\$8,950 \$895/month	\$12,500 \$1,250/month	\$14,750 \$1,745/month	\$15,250 \$1525/month	\$2,250 \$225/month	\$2,950 \$295/month	\$16,250 \$1,625/month
4-year-old class								
5-day only Hebrew Immersion and non- Hebrew Immersion	\$6,950 \$695/month	\$8,950 \$895/month	\$12,500 \$1,250/month	\$15,450 \$1,545/month	\$15,250 \$1525/month	\$2,250 \$225/month	\$2,950 \$295/month	\$16,250 \$1,625/month
Kindergarten-3 <sup>rd</sup> Grade			\$13,500 \$1,350/month	\$15,750 \$1,575/month		\$2,250 \$225/month	\$2,950 \$295/month	

## **ADDITIONAL FEES**

REGISTRATION FEE: \$175 if registered before March 31<sup>st</sup> \$250 after March 31<sup>st</sup> SUMMER PROGRAM REGISTRATION FEE: \$75 if registered before March 31<sup>st</sup> \$100 if registered after March 31st

DIAPER FEE (for children not fully toilet trained, in diapers or pull-ups): \$35/monthly

BOOK FEE: \$75 (yearly) book/activity fee for all preschool children. The fee will be added to the first month's tuition if it is not paid at the time of registration.

~Registration is On-Line only. Link to enroll:	
> Tuition is a yearly amount based on a 10-month school year schedule which is divided equally by the number of months (paid August - May). As such, monthly tuition	1
amount does not reflect the actual number of school days in any given month – (all months are the same amount).	
► ► Payment of the registration fee is due at the time of enrollment to reserve a space in a program. Registration fee is non-refundable.	
· ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` `	$\sim$